
PCS Calendar 2025-2026 
 
August 11-15:  PCS Cleaning Week 

Thursday, Aug 28:  Parent Back-to-School Meeting @ 
9:30 AM 

Thursday,  Aug 28:  Back-to-School Picnic @ 6 PM 

Tuesday, September 2:  First Day of School 

Tuesday, September 2:  Board Meeting @ 7 PM 

Tuesday, September 23:  School Pictures (AM) 

  Grandparents Day 2-2:45 PM 

Friday, October 10:  No School  

 Host National Private School Teacher Meeting 

Monday, October 13:  No School – Columbus Day 

Thursday, October 30:  Harvest Party 1:45-2:45 PM 

Friday,  October 31:  No School Teachers’ Institute  

  End of First Quarter 

Tuesday, November 4:  Board Meeting @ 7 PM 

Thursday, November 6:  11:30 AM Dismissal 

  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, November 7:  No School – Teacher Institute 

Monday, November 24:  Christmas Program @ 7 PM 

Tuesday, November 25:  Thanksgiving Feast @ 11:30  – 
regular 3:00 dismissal 

November 26-28:  No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 19:  Christmas Party  

Dec 22-Jan 2:  No School – Christmas Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, January 5:  School Resumes 

Friday, January 9:  End of Second Quarter 

Monday, January 19:  No School – MLK   JR Day 

Tuesday, February 3:  Board Meeting @ 7 PM 

Friday, Feb 13 – Valentine’s Day Party – 10:45-11:45 
AM 

Monday, February 16:  No School – Presidents’ Day 

Tuesday, March 10:  Speech Contest @ 7 PM 

Friday, March 13:  No School – Teacher’s Institute 

 End of Third Quarter (Kindergarten Screening) 

Friday, March 13:  PCS Spring Auction 

March 23-27:  No School – Spring Break 

Thursday, April 2:  Easter Party – 1:45-2:45 PM 

Friday, April 3:  No School – Good Friday 

Monday, April 6:  No School – Easter Monday 

Friday, April 10:  PCS Lock-In (5th-8th Grades) 

April 29 -30:  Achievement Testing for 4th-8th  

 No School for K-3rd Grade 

Friday, May 1:  No School – Teacher’s Institute 

Friday, May 15:  Last Day of School  

Monday, May 18:  Graduation/Spring Program @ 7 PM 

 

156 Days in Attendance 

Q1:  41 days 

Q2:  36 days 

Q3:  42 days 

Q4:  37 days 


